Document: W03030006 , Rev: D
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 4
5.0SMDJxx(C)A-AT
Automotive Load Dump Protection TVS
Features
 5000 watts Peak Pulse Power (10/1000μs)
 Unidirectional and Bidirectional Protection
 Fast Response Time : Typically < 1ns

(Amps)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA)
UNI-
POLAR
BI-
POLAR
UNI-
POLAR
BI-
POLAR
MIN MAX
5.0SMDJ15A-AT 5.0SMDJ15CA-AT EYLP EZLP 15 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 205.0 100
5.0SMDJ16A-AT 5.0SMDJ16CA-AT EYLQ EZLQ 16 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 193.0 50
5.0SMDJ18A-AT 5.0SMDJ18CA-AT EYLS EZLS 18 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 172.0 10
5.0SMDJ20A-AT 5.0SMDJ20CA-AT EYMY EZMZ 20 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 155.0 5
5.0SMDJ22A-AT 5.0SMDJ22CA-AT EYMM EZMM 22 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 141.0 5
5.0SMDJ24A-AT 5.0SMDJ24CA-AT EYMO EZMO 24 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 129.0 5
5.0SMDJ26A-AT 5.0SMDJ26CA-AT EYMQ EZMQ 26 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 119.0 5
5.0SMDJ28A-AT 5.0SMDJ28CA-AT EYMS EZMS 28 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 110.0 5
5.0SMDJ30A-AT 5.0SMDJ30CA-AT EYNY EZNZ 30 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 103.0 5
5.0SMDJ33A-AT 5.0SMDJ33CA-AT EYNN EZNN 33 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 93.9 5
5.0SMDJ36A-AT 5.0SMDJ36CA-AT EYNQ EZNQ 36 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 86.1 5
5.0SMDJ40A-AT 5.0SMDJ40CA-AT EYOY EZOZ 40 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 77.6 5
5.0SMDJ43A-AT 5.0SMDJ43CA-AT EYON EZON 43 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 72.1 5
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
©2019 WAYON Corporation                             www.way-on.com                                  3 / 4